Description
The Scientific Atlanta® Stretch Tap (SGST) is now part of the
Surge-Gap™ Tap family.  It retains the legacy features of our
Multimedia Stretch™ Tap with the additional benefit of improved
surge protection.  All Surge-Gap™ taps and passives provide
IEEE compliant 6 kV surge protection for the device,
surpassing the industry standard of 1 kV and offering
significantly improved protection against voltage transients in

Surge-Gap Stretch Taps
 7
Ordering Information
Faceplate Assemblies Part Number
SGSTF-2, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 2-Way Faceplate Assembly 4013330
SGSTF-4, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 4-Way Faceplate Assembly 4013331
SGSTF-8, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 8-Way Faceplate Assembly 4013332
Tap Module Assemblies
SGSTM-2, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 2-Way Module Assembly 4013333
SGSTM-4, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 4-Way Module Assembly 4013334
SGSTM-8, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 8-Way Module Assembly 4013335
Directional Coupler Modules Part Number
SAT STM-0, Multimedia Stretch Tap Module 0 dB 543487
SAT STM-4, Multimedia Stretch Tap Module 4 dB 562108
SAT STM-7, Multimedia Stretch Tap Module 7 dB 562109
SAT STM-10, Multimedia Stretch Tap Module 10 dB 562110
SAT STM-13, Multimedia Stretch Tap Module 13 dB 562111
SAT STM-16, Multimedia Stretch Tap Module 16 dB 562112
SAT STM-19, Multimedia Stretch Tap Module 19 dB 562113
SAT STM-22, Multimedia Stretch Tap Module 22 dB 562114
SAT STM-25, Multimedia Stretch Tap Module 25 dB 562115
Other Accessories
Positive Temperature Coefficient (PTC) Modules, qty. 100, (required for port powering) 592049
2-Way Complete Tap Assembly Part Number
SGST2-4, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 2-Way 4 dB 4013306
SGST2-8, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 2-Way 8 dB 4013307
SGST2-11, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 2-Way 11 dB 4013308
SGST2-14, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 2-Way 14 dB 4013309
SGST2-17, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 2-Way 17 dB 4013310
SGST2-20, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 2-Way 20 dB 4013311
SGST2-23, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 2-Way 23 dB 4013312
SGST2-26, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 2-Way 26 dB 4013313
SGST2-29, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 2-Way 29 dB 4013314
4-Way Complete Tap Assembly
SGST4-8, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 4-Way 8 dB 4013315
SGST4-11, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 4-Way 11 dB 4013316
SGST4-14, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 4-Way 14 dB 4013317
SGST4-17, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 4-Way 17 dB 4013318
SGST4-20, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 4-Way 20 dB 4013319
SGST4-23, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 4-Way 23 dB 4013320
SGST4-26, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 4-Way 26 dB 4013321
SGST4-29, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 4-Way 29 dB 4013322
8-Way Complete Tap Assembly
SGST8-11, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 8-Way 11 dB 4013323
SGST8-14, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 8-Way 14 dB 4013324
SGST8-17, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 8-Way 17 dB 4013325
SGST8-20, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 8-Way 20 dB 4013326
SGST8-23, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 8-Way 23 dB 4013327
SGST8-26, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 8-Way 26 dB 4013328
SGST8-29, Surge-Gap Stretch Tap 8-Way 29 dB 4013329
Scientific Atlanta and the Scientific-Atlanta logo are registered trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta, Inc.
Surge-Gap and Multimedia Stretch are trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta, Inc.
Cisco, Cisco Systems, and the Cisco Systems logo are registered trademarks of Cisco Systems, Inc. and/or its affiliates in
the U.S. and certain other countries.